The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 03, 2021 03:24 PM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL Phone: 4015216320

Address: 225 Dyer Street
Email: j_oliva@ripec.com Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget

Public Finance

Taxation




Reported Bills:

H5193

H5227

H5229

H5589

H6122 Article 1

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

Office of the Governor



