

Filed date: Jun 03, 2021 03:24 PM

### **Contact Information**

Name: RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL Phone: 4015216320

Address: 225 Dyer Street

Email: j\_oliva@ripec.com Providence,RI

02903

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 28, 2021	Salary	\$900.00	MICHAEL DIBIASE

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	cions reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Budget**

MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### **Public Finance**

MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### **Taxation**

## Reported Bills:

H5193		
H5193	Oppose	MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
H5227		
H5227	Oppose	MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
H5229		
H5229	Oppose	MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
H5589		
H5589	Oppose	MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
H6122 Article 1		
H6122 Article 1	Oppose	MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

#### **General Assembly**

MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### Office of the Governor

MICHAEL DIBIASE on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL**